
Mossley CofE Primary School Governor Meeting Attendance for 2019-20 

Mossley FGB Governor Attendance 2019-2020 

 11.12.19 25.3.20 
Combined Mtg 

7.7.20 Total 

Mrs Sue Whitfield Y Y Y 3/3 

Mr Andrew Mitchell Y Y Y 3/3 

Mrs Rebecca Simpson N N N 0/1 

Mr Nick Barnes N N N 0/1 

Mr (Graham) Howard Bould (Associate) N Y Y 2/3 

Mr Keith Smith Y Y N 2/3 

Mrs Dorothy Dentith Y Y Y 3/3 

Mrs Grace Street N Y Y 2/3 

Mrs Helen Harrison Y Y Y 3/3 

Mr Ben Heades Y Y Y 3/3 

Mrs Sharon Hennam-Dale Y Y Y 3/3 

Mrs Sue Mills Y Y Y 3/3 

Mrs Shelley Knott N Y Y 2/3 

Mrs Lisa Cotterill Y Y Y 3/3 

Mrs Loretta Grace Y N Y 2/3 

Mr Adrian Swindells Y Y Y 3/3 

Mrs Elizabeth Knibbs (Staff Governor) Y Y Y 3/3 

 

Mossley Finance & Resources Committee Governor Attendance 2019-2020 

 Number of meetings Number attended 

Andrew Mitchell 3 3/3 

Nick Barnes 0 0/1 

Keith Smith 3 3/3 

Grace Street  1 1/3 

Sue Whitfield 3 3/3 

Helen Harrison 3 3/3 

Lisa Cotterill 1 1/3 

Adrian Swindells 2 2/3 

Elizabeth Knibbs  3 3/3 

 



Mossley Curriculum & Pupil Progress Committee Governor Attendance 2019-2020 

 Number of meetings Number attended 

Andrew Mitchell 2 2/3 

Rebecca Simpson 0 0/1 

Ben Heades 3 3/3 

Dorothy Dentith 3 3/3 

Sue Whitfield 3 3/3 

Helen Harrison 3 3/3 

Sue Mills 3 3/3 

Loretta Grace 3 3/3 

Shelley Knott 2 2/3 

Sharon Hennam-Dale 2 2/3 

 

There is a further General Purposes Meeting every half term that is used for governor training and development. 

 


